PTFE
SLEEVED
PLUG
VALVES
3S-SERIES
Алматы   (7273)495-231
Ангарск   (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72

7
2 G&C PTFE:Layout 1  27/01/09  15:42  Pagina 7
How to Order
G&C valves have a five digit Figure Number for your particular requirements. When ordering threeway valves please specify
port arrangement as detailed on page 14.
1 2 3 4 5
1 Screwed valve SA
Flanged DIN SB
Flanged Jacketed DIN SC
Face to face Flanged ANSI 150 SD
Flanged Jacketed ANSI 150 SE
Flanged ANSI 300 SF
Flanged Jacketed ANSI 300 SG
Flanged ANSI 600 SH
Flanged ANSI 900 SL
2 Twoway 5
Threeway 6
Ports Fourway 7
Twoway (with oversize flanges) 8
Three (with oversize flanges) 9
3 Wrench A
Gear B
Operation Pneumatic Actuator C
Electric Actuator D
Special operation E
Bare Stem F
4 Body Plug
Stainless Steel Stainless Steel 1
Body/Plug Carbon Steel Stainless Steel 2
materials Carbon Steel Monel 3
Special materials 4
5 Butt welded ends A
Flanges PN16 B
End Flanges PN25 C
connections Flanges PN40 D
Flanges ANSI 150 F
Flanges ANSI 300 G
Flanges ANSI 600 H
Flanges ANSI 900 I
Socket welding ends L
Example: Flanged ANSI 150, Two way DN 2”, Wrench operated valve with carbon steel body and Stainless Steel plug, SD5A2F
8
2 G&C PTFE:Layout 1  27/01/09  15:42  Pagina 8
ANSI Class 150 (PN20)
Size
Rating L D B H h F G I
Weight
DN in (kg)
15 1/2 108 89 10 110 100 1.6 35 260 2.2
20 3/4 117 98 10 115 105 1.6 43 260 2.7
25 1 127 108 11 115 105 1.6 51 260 3.2
40 11/2 ANSI 150 165 127 14 140 130 1.6 73 360 5.5
50 2 178 152 16 150 140 1.6 92 450 8.5
80 3 203 191 19 180 170 1.6 127 450 12.5
The face-to-face dimensions of these valves conform with ISO DIS 5752 (Short) and ANSI B16.10 Class 150.
ANSI 150
WRENCH OPERATED
Size
Rating L D B F G T
Weight
DN in (kg)
100 4 229 229 24 1.6 157 380 25.0
150 6 267 279 26 1.6 216 520 56.0
200 8 292 343 29 1.6 270 580 81.6
250 10 330 406 30 1.6 324 620 115.0
300 12 356 483 32 1.6 381 680 175.0
ANSI 150
GEAR OPERATED
For ordering purposes complete the figure number by referring to page 8
9
2 G&C PTFE:Layout 1  27/01/09  15:42  Pagina 9
ANSI Class 300 (PN50)
Size